Giiltig von 01.05.2024 bis 09.05.2024

Dresden S-Bahnhof Niedersedlitz-Dresden Kipsdorfer StraBe
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lhre Fahrplanauskunft:
www.vvo-online.de/fahrplan

nicht 6.5.24, 7.5.




[ EV 6 Dresden S-Bahnhof Niedersedlitz-Dresden Kipsdorfer StraBe

SAMSTAG

Dresden S-Bahnhof Niedersedlitz (1/2) 17.43| 17.58| 18.15| 18.31| 18.46| 19.01| 19.16| 19.31| 19.46| 20.01| 20.16| 20.31| 20.46| 21.01| 21.16| 21.31| 21.46| 21.55| 22.06| 22.17| 22.47| 23.02| 23.17
Dresden ForsterlingstraBe 17.44| 17.59| 18.16| 18.32| 18.47| 19.02| 19.17| 19.32| 19.47| 20.02| 20.17| 20.32| 20.47| 21.02| 21.17| 21.32| 21.47| 21.56| 22.07| 22.18| 22.48| 23.03| 23.18
Dresden StraBe des 17. Juni (1) 17.45) 18.00| 18.17| 18.33| 18.48| 19.03| 19.18| 19.33| 19.48| 20.03| 20.18| 20.33| 20.48| 21.03| 21.18| 21.33| 21.48| 21.57| 22.08| 22.19| 22.49| 23.04| 23.19
Dresden GuerickestraBe (1) 17.46| 18.01| 18.18| 18.34| 18.49| 19.04| 19.19| 19.34| 19.49| 20.04| 20.19| 20.34| 20.49| 21.04| 21.19| 21.34| 21.49| 21.58| 22.09| 22.20| 22.50| 23.05| 23.20
Dresden Berthold-Haupt-StraBe an| 17.47| 18.02| 18.19| 18.35| 18.50| 19.05| 19.20| 19.35| 19.50| 20.05| 20.20| 20.35| 20.50| 21.05| 21.20| 21.35| 21.50| 21.59| 22.10| 22.21| 22.51| 23.06| 23.21
Dresden Berthold-Haupt-StraBe ab| 17.47| 18.02| 18.19| 18.35| 18.50| 19.05| 19.20| 19.35| 19.50| 20.05| 20.20| 20.35| 20.50| 21.05| 21.20| 21.35| 21.50| 21.59| 22.10| 22.21| 22.51| 23.06| 23.21
Dresden Altleuben 17.49| 18.04| 18.20| 18.36| 18.51| 19.06| 19.21| 19.36| 19.51| 20.06| 20.21| 20.36| 20.51| 21.06| 21.21| 21.36| 21.51| 22.00| 22.11| 22.22| 22.52| 23.07| 23.22
Dresden Friedhof Leuben 17.50| 18.05| 18.21| 18.37| 18.52| 19.07| 19.22| 19.37| 19.52| 20.07| 20.22| 20.37| 20.52| 21.07| 21.22| 21.37| 21.52| 22.01| 22.12| 22.23| 22.53| 23.08| 23.23
Dresden GroBglocknerstraBe 17.51| 18.06| 18.22| 18.38| 18.53| 19.08| 19.23| 19.38| 19.53| 20.08| 20.23| 20.38| 20.53| 21.08| 21.23| 21.38| 21.53| 22.02| 22.13| 22.24| 22.54| 23.09| 23.24
Dresden Laibacher StraBe 17.52| 18.07| 18.23| 18.39| 18.54| 19.09| 19.24| 19.39| 19.54| 20.09| 20.24| 20.39| 20.54| 21.09| 21.24| 21.39| 21.54| 22.03| 22.14| 22.25| 22.55| 23.10| 23.25
Dresden Leubener StraBe (91) 17.53| 18.08| 18.24| 18.40| 18.55| 19.10| 19.25| 19.40| 19.55| 20.10| 20.25| 20.40| 20.55| 21.10| 21.25| 21.40| 21.55| 22.04| 22.15| 22.26| 22.56| 23.11| 23.26
Dresden Troppauer StraBe (91) 17.55| 18.10| 18.26| 18.42| 18.57| 19.12| 19.27| 19.42| 19.57| 20.12| 20.27| 20.42| 20.57| 21.12| 21.27| 21.42| 21.57| 22.06| 22.16| 22.27| 22.57| 23.12| 23.27
Dresden BurgenlandstraBe 17.56| 18.11| 18.27| 18.43| 18.58| 19.13| 19.28| 19.43| 19.58| 20.13| 20.28| 20.43| 20.58| 21.13| 21.28| 21.43| 21.58| 22.07| 22.17| 22.28| 22.58| 23.13| 23.28
Dresden Toeplerpark (91 17.58| 18.13| 18.29| 18.45| 19.00| 19.15| 19.30| 19.45| 20.00| 20.15| 20.30| 20.45| 21.00| 21.15| 21.30| 21.45| 22.00| 22.09| 22.19| 22.30| 23.00| 23.15| 23.30
Dresden Kipsdorfer StraB3e 17.59| 18.14| 18.30| 18.46| 19.01| 19.16| 19.31| 19.46| 20.01| 20.16| 20.31| 20.46| 21.01| 21.16| 21.31| 21.46| 22.01| 22.10| 22.20| 22.31| 23.01| 23.16| 23.31
Dresden Tolkewitz Schulcampus 18.01) 18.16] 18.32| 18.48| 19.03| 19.18| 19.33| 19.48| 20.03| 20.18| 20.33| 20.48| 21.03| 21.18| 21.33| 21.48| 22.03| 22.12| 22.22| 22.33| 23.03| 23.18| 23.33
SAMSTAG SONN- UND FEIERTAG
Dresden S-Bahnhof Niedersedlitz (1/2) 23.32| 23.47| 0.17| 049 1.19| 1.49| 2.19| 249 3.19| 3.49 4.17| 4.47| 517| 5.47| 617| 6.47| 717| 7.47  8.17| 845 9.15 931
Dresden ForsterlingstraBe 23.33| 23.48| 0.18| 0.50( 1.20| 1.50| 2.20| 2.50| 3.20| 3.50 4.18| 4.48| 518| 548 6.18| 6.48| 7.18| 7.48 8.18| 8.46| 9.16| 9.32
Dresden StraBe des 17. Juni (1) 23.34| 23.49| 0.19| 051 1.21| 1.51) 2.21| 251 3.21| 3.51 419| 449 519| 549| 6.19| 649 7.19| 7.49| 8.19| 847 9.17| 9.33
Dresden GuerickestraBe (1) 23.35| 23.50| 0.20| 0.52| 1.22| 1.52| 2.22| 2.52| 3.22| 3.52 4.20| 4501 520/ 550 6.20| 6.50( 7.20| 7.50| 8.20| 8.48| 9.18| 9.34
Dresden Berthold-Haupt-StraBe an| 23.36| 23.51| 0.21| 0.53| 1.23| 1.53| 2.23| 2.53| 3.23| 3.53 421| 451 521| 551 6.21| 6.51| 7.21| 7.51| 8.21| 849 9.19| 9.35
Dresden Berthold-Haupt-StraBe ab| 23.36| 23.51| 0.21| 0.53| 1.23| 1.53] 2.23| 2.53| 3.23| 3.58 421 451 521| 551 6.21| 6.51| 7.21| 7.51| 8.21| 849 9.19| 9.35
Dresden Altleuben 23.37| 23.52| 0.22| 0.54| 1.24| 1.54| 2.24| 2.54| 3.24| 3.54 422| 452| 522| 552| 6.22| 6.52| 7.22| 7.52| 8.22| 8.50| 9.20| 9.36
Dresden Friedhof Leuben 23.38| 23.53| 0.23| 0.55| 1.25| 1.55| 2.25| 255 3.25| 3.55 4.23| 453| 523| 553 6.23| 6.53| 7.23| 7.53| 8.23| 851 9.21| 9.37
Dresden GroBglocknerstraBe 23.39| 23.54| 0.24| 0.56 1.26| 1.56| 2.26| 2.56| 3.26| 3.56 424| 454 524| 554| 6.24| 6.54| 7.24| 7.54| 8.24| 852 9.22| 9.38
Dresden Laibacher StraBe 23.40| 23.55| 0.25| 0.57| 1.27| 1.57| 2.27| 257 3.27| 3.57 4.25| 455 525/ 555/ 6.25| 6.55| 7.25| 7.55| 8.25| 8.53| 9.23| 9.39
Dresden Leubener StraBe (91) 23.41| 23.56| 0.26| 0.58| 1.28| 1.58| 2.28| 2.58| 3.28| 3.58 4.26| 4.56| 526| 5.56| 6.26| 6.56| 7.26| 7.56| 8.26| 8.54| 9.24| 9.40
Dresden Troppauer StraBe (91) 23.42| 23.57| 0.27| 0.59| 1.29| 1.59| 2.29| 259 3.29| 3.59 427\ 457| 527| 557 6.27| 6.57| 7.27| 7.57| 8.27| 8.56| 9.26| 9.42
Dresden BurgenlandstraBe 23.43| 23.58| 0.28| 1.00( 1.30| 2.00/ 2.30| 3.00/ 3.30| 4.00 428| 4.58| 528| 558 6.28| 6.58| 7.28| 7.58| 8.28| 8.57| 9.27| 9.43
Dresden Toeplerpark (91 23.45| 0.00f 0.30| 1.02| 1.32| 2.02| 2.32| 3.02| 3.32| 4.02 4.30| 5.00/ 5.30| 6.00/ 6.30| 7.00( 7.30| 8.00| 8.30| 8.59| 9.29| 9.45
Dresden Kipsdorfer StraB3e 23.46| 0.01| 0.31| 1.03| 1.33| 2.03| 2.33| 3.03| 3.33| 4.03 431| 5.01| 531| 6.01| 6.31| 7.01| 7.31| 8.01 8.31| 9.00| 9.30| 9.46
Dresden Tolkewitz Schulcampus 23.48| 0.08] 0.33] 1.05] 1.35| 2.05| 2.35| 3.05| 3.35] 4.05 4.33| 5.03] 533| 6.03 6.33] 7.08] 7.33| 8.03] 8.33] 9.02| 9.32| 9.48

ONN- UND FEIERTAG

Dresden S-Bahnhof Niedersedlitz (1/2) 9.46| 10.01| 10.16| 10.31| 10.46| 11.01| 11.16| 11.31| 11.46| 12.01| 12.16| 12.31| 12.46| 13.01| 13.16| 13.31| 13.46| 14.01| 14.16| 14.31| 14.46| 15.01| 15.16
Dresden ForsterlingstraBe 9.47| 10.02| 10.17| 10.32| 10.47| 11.02| 11.17| 11.32| 11.47| 12.02| 12.17| 12.32| 12.47| 13.02| 13.17| 13.32| 13.47| 14.02| 14.17| 14.32| 14.47| 15.02| 15.17
Dresden StraBe des 17. Juni (1) 9.48| 10.03| 10.18| 10.33| 10.48| 11.03| 11.18| 11.33| 11.48| 12.03| 12.18| 12.33| 12.48| 13.03| 13.18| 13.33| 13.48| 14.03| 14.18| 14.33| 14.48| 15.03| 15.18
Dresden GuerickestraBe (1) 9.49| 10.04| 10.19| 10.34| 10.49| 11.04| 11.19| 11.34| 11.49| 12.04| 12.19| 12.34| 12.49| 13.04| 13.19| 13.34| 13.49| 14.04| 14.19| 14.34| 14.49| 15.04| 15.19
Dresden Berthold-Haupt-StraBe an| 9.50| 10.05| 10.20| 10.35| 10.50| 11.05| 11.20| 11.35| 11.50| 12.05| 12.20| 12.35| 12.50| 13.05| 13.20| 13.35| 13.50| 14.05| 14.20| 14.35| 14.50| 15.05| 15.20
Dresden Berthold-Haupt-StraBe ab| 9.50| 10.05| 10.20| 10.35| 10.50| 11.05| 11.20| 11.35| 11.50| 12.05| 12.20| 12.35| 12.50| 13.05| 13.20| 13.35| 13.50| 14.05| 14.20| 14.35| 14.50| 15.05| 15.20
Dresden Altleuben 9.51| 10.06| 10.21| 10.36| 10.51| 11.06| 11.21| 11.36| 11.51| 12.06| 12.21| 12.36| 12.51| 13.06| 13.21| 13.36| 13.51| 14.06| 14.21| 14.36| 14.51| 15.06| 15.21
Dresden Friedhof Leuben 9.562| 10.07| 10.22| 10.37| 10.52| 11.07| 11.22| 11.37| 11.52| 12.07| 12.22| 12.37| 12.52| 13.07| 13.22| 13.37| 13.562| 14.07| 14.22| 14.37| 14.52| 15.07| 15.22
Dresden GroBglocknerstraBe 9.53| 10.08| 10.23| 10.38| 10.53| 11.08| 11.23| 11.38| 11.53| 12.08| 12.23| 12.38| 12.53| 13.08| 13.23| 13.38| 13.53| 14.08| 14.23| 14.38| 14.53| 15.08| 15.23
Dresden Laibacher StraBe 9.54| 10.09| 10.24| 10.39| 10.54| 11.09| 11.24| 11.39| 11.54| 12.09| 12.24| 12.39| 12.54| 13.09| 13.24| 13.39| 13.54| 14.09| 14.24| 14.39| 14.54| 15.09| 15.24
Dresden Leubener StraBe (91) 9.55| 10.10| 10.25| 10.40| 10.55| 11.10| 11.25| 11.40| 11.55| 12.10| 12.25| 12.40| 12.55| 13.10| 13.25| 13.40| 13.55| 14.10| 14.25| 14.40| 14.55| 15.10| 15.25
Dresden Troppauer StraBe (91) 9.57| 10.12| 10.27| 10.42| 10.57| 11.12| 11.27| 11.42| 11.57| 12.12| 12.27| 12.42| 12.57| 13.12| 13.27| 13.42| 13.57| 14.12| 14.27| 14.42| 14.57| 15.12| 15.27
Dresden BurgenlandstraBe 9.58| 10.13| 10.28| 10.43| 10.58| 11.13| 11.28| 11.43| 11.58| 12.13| 12.28| 12.43| 12.58| 13.13| 13.28| 13.43| 13.58| 14.13| 14.28| 14.43| 14.58| 15.13| 15.28
Dresden Toeplerpark (91 10.00| 10.15| 10.30| 10.45| 11.00| 11.15| 11.30| 11.45| 12.00| 12.15| 12.30| 12.45| 13.00| 13.15| 13.30| 13.45| 14.00| 14.15| 14.30| 14.45| 15.00| 15.15| 15.30
Dresden Kipsdorfer StraB3e 10.01| 10.16| 10.31| 10.46| 11.01| 11.16| 11.31| 11.46| 12.01| 12.16| 12.31| 12.46| 13.01| 13.16| 13.31| 13.46| 14.01| 14.16| 14.31| 14.46| 15.01| 15.16| 15.31
Dresden Tolkewitz Schulcampus 10.03| 10.18| 10.33| 10.48| 11.03] 11.18| 11.33)| 11.48| 12.03| 12.18| 12.33| 12.48| 13.03| 13.18| 13.33| 13.48| 14.03| 14.18| 14.33| 14.48| 15.03| 15.18] 15.33
SONN- UND FEIERTAG

Dresden S-Bahnhof Niedersedlitz (1/2) 15.31| 15.46| 16.01| 16.16| 16.31| 16.46| 17.01| 17.16| 17.31| 17.46| 18.01| 18.16| 18.31| 18.46| 19.01| 19.16| 19.31| 19.46| 20.01| 20.16| 20.31| 20.48| 21.02
Dresden ForsterlingstraBe 15.32| 15.47| 16.02| 16.17| 16.32| 16.47| 17.02| 17.17| 17.32| 17.47| 18.02| 18.17| 18.32| 18.47| 19.02| 19.17| 19.32| 19.47| 20.02| 20.17| 20.32| 20.49| 21.03
Dresden StraBe des 17. Juni (1) 15.33| 15.48| 16.03| 16.18| 16.33| 16.48| 17.03| 17.18| 17.33| 17.48| 18.03| 18.18| 18.33| 18.48| 19.03| 19.18| 19.33| 19.48| 20.03| 20.18| 20.33| 20.50| 21.04
Dresden GuerickestraBe (1) 15.34| 15.49| 16.04| 16.19| 16.34| 16.49| 17.04| 17.19| 17.34| 17.49| 18.04| 18.19| 18.34| 18.49| 19.04| 19.19| 19.34| 19.49| 20.04| 20.19| 20.34| 20.51| 21.05
Dresden Berthold-Haupt-StraBe an| 15.35| 15.50| 16.05| 16.20| 16.35| 16.50| 17.05| 17.20| 17.35| 17.50| 18.05| 18.20| 18.35| 18.50| 19.05| 19.20| 19.35| 19.50| 20.05| 20.20| 20.35| 20.52| 21.06
Dresden Berthold-Haupt-StraBe ab| 15.35| 15.50| 16.05| 16.20| 16.35| 16.50| 17.05| 17.20| 17.35| 17.50| 18.05| 18.20| 18.35| 18.50| 19.05| 19.20| 19.35| 19.50| 20.05| 20.20| 20.35| 20.52| 21.06
Dresden Altleuben 15.36| 15.51| 16.06| 16.21| 16.36| 16.51| 17.06| 17.21| 17.36| 17.51| 18.06| 18.21| 18.36| 18.51| 19.06| 19.21| 19.36| 19.51| 20.06| 20.21| 20.36| 20.53| 21.07
Dresden Friedhof Leuben 15.37| 156.52| 16.07| 16.22| 16.37| 16.52| 17.07| 17.22| 17.37| 17.52| 18.07| 18.22| 18.37| 18.52| 19.07| 19.22| 19.37| 19.52| 20.07| 20.22| 20.37| 20.54| 21.08
Dresden GroBglocknerstraBe 15.38| 15.53| 16.08| 16.23| 16.38| 16.53| 17.08| 17.23| 17.38| 17.53| 18.08| 18.23| 18.38| 18.53| 19.08| 19.23| 19.38| 19.53| 20.08| 20.23| 20.38| 20.55| 21.09
Dresden Laibacher StraBe 15.39| 15.54| 16.09| 16.24| 16.39| 16.54| 17.09| 17.24| 17.39| 17.54| 18.09| 18.24| 18.39| 18.54| 19.09| 19.24| 19.39| 19.54| 20.09| 20.24| 20.39| 20.56| 21.10
Dresden Leubener StraBe (91) 15.40| 15.55| 16.10| 16.25| 16.40| 16.55| 17.10| 17.25| 17.40| 17.55| 18.10| 18.25| 18.40| 18.55| 19.10| 19.25| 19.40| 19.55| 20.10| 20.25| 20.40| 20.57| 21.11
Dresden Troppauer StraBe (91) 15.42| 156.57| 16.12| 16.27| 16.42| 16.57| 17.12| 17.27| 17.42| 17.57| 18.12| 18.27| 18.42| 18.57| 19.12| 19.27| 19.42| 19.57| 20.12| 20.27| 20.42| 20.58| 21.12
Dresden BurgenlandstraBe 15.43| 15.58| 16.13| 16.28| 16.43| 16.58| 17.13| 17.28| 17.43| 17.58| 18.13| 18.28| 18.43| 18.58| 19.13| 19.28| 19.43| 19.58| 20.13| 20.28| 20.43| 20.59| 21.13
Dresden Toeplerpark (91 15.45| 16.00| 16.15| 16.30| 16.45| 17.00| 17.15| 17.30| 17.45| 18.00| 18.15| 18.30| 18.45| 19.00| 19.15| 19.30| 19.45| 20.00| 20.15| 20.30| 20.45| 21.01| 21.15
Dresden Kipsdorfer StraBe 15.46| 16.01| 16.16| 16.31| 16.46| 17.01| 17.16| 17.31| 17.46| 18.01| 18.16| 18.31| 18.46| 19.01| 19.16| 19.31| 19.46| 20.01| 20.16| 20.31| 20.46| 21.02| 21.16
Dresden Tolkewitz Schulcampus 15.48| 16.03| 16.18| 16.33| 16.48| 17.03| 17.18| 17.33| 17.48| 18.03| 18.18| 18.33| 18.48]| 19.03| 19.18] 19.33| 19.48| 20.03| 20.18| 20.33| 20.48| 21.04| 21.18
SONN- UND FEIERTAG
Dresden S-Bahnhof Niedersedlitz (1/2) 21.17| 21.32| 21.47| 22.02| 22.17| 22.47| 23.17| 23.47| 0.17| 0.49| 1.49| 2.49| 3.49
Dresden ForsterlingstraBe 21.18| 21.33| 21.48| 22.03| 22.18| 22.48| 23.18| 23.48| 0.18| 0.50| 1.50| 2.50| 3.50
Dresden StraBe des 17. Juni (1) 21.19| 21.34| 21.49| 22.04| 22.19| 22.49| 23.19| 23.49| 0.19| 0.51| 1.51| 2.51| 3.51
Dresden GuerickestraBe (1) 21.20| 21.35| 21.50| 22.05| 22.20| 22.50| 23.20| 23.50| 0.20| 0.52| 1.52| 2.52| 3.52
Dresden Berthold-Haupt-StraBe an| 21.21| 21.36| 21.51| 22.06| 22.21| 22.51| 23.21| 23.51| 0.21| 0.53| 1.53| 2.53| 3.53
Dresden Berthold-Haupt-StraBe ab| 21.21| 21.36| 21.51| 22.06| 22.21| 22.51| 23.21| 23.51| 0.21| 0.53| 1.53| 2.53| 3.53
Dresden Altleuben 21.22| 21.37| 21.52| 22.07| 22.22| 22.52| 23.22| 23.52| 0.22| 0.54| 1.54| 2.54| 3.54
Dresden Friedhof Leuben 21.23| 21.38| 21.53| 22.08| 22.23| 22.53| 23.23| 23.53| 0.23| 0.55| 1.55| 2.55| 3.55
Dresden GroBglocknerstraBe 21.24| 21.39| 21.54| 22.09| 22.24| 22.54| 23.24| 23.54| 0.24| 0.56| 1.56| 2.56| 3.56
Dresden Laibacher StraBe 21.25| 21.40| 21.55| 22.10| 22.25| 22.55| 23.25| 23.55| 0.25| 0.57| 1.57| 2.57| 3.57
Dresden Leubener StraBe (91) 21.26| 21.41| 21.56| 22.11| 22.26| 22.56| 23.26| 23.56| 0.26| 0.58| 1.58| 2.58| 3.58
Dresden Troppauer StraBe (91) 21.27| 21.42| 21.57| 22.12| 22.27| 22.57| 23.27| 23.57| 0.27| 0.59| 1.59| 2.59| 3.59
Dresden BurgenlandstraBe 21.28| 21.43| 21.58| 22.13| 22.28| 22.58| 23.28| 23.58| 0.28| 1.00| 2.00| 3.00| 4.00
Dresden Toeplerpark (91 21.30| 21.45| 22.00| 22.15| 22.30| 23.00| 23.30| 0.00| 0.30| 1.02| 2.02| 3.02| 4.02
Dresden Kipsdorfer StraBe 21.31| 21.46| 22.01| 22.16| 22.31| 23.01| 23.31| 0.01| 0.31| 1.03| 2.03| 3.03| 4.03
Dresden Tolkewitz Schulcampus 21.33| 21.48] 22.03] 22.18| 22.33| 23.03| 23.33| 0.03| 0.33] 1.05] 2.05/ 3.05| 4.05
[ EV 6 Dresden Tolkewitz Schulcampus-Dresden S-Bahnhof Niedersedlitz J
MONTAG - FREITAG
Dresden Tolkewitz Schulcampus (1) 421| 4.44| 5.04| 520/ 5.29| 554, 6.04| 6.10| 6.22| 6.30| 6.42| 6.50| 7.02| 7.10| 7.22| 7.28| 7.33| 7.43| 7.50| 8.02| 8.10| 8.22| 8.30
Dresden Johannisfriedhof (94) 4.22| 4.45| 5.05| 521| 530| 555/ 6.05| 6.11| 6.23| 6.31| 6.43| 6.51| 7.03| 7.11| 7.23| 7.29| 7.34| 7.44| 7.51| 8.03| 811| 823| 8.31
Dresden Lengefelder StraBe 423| 4.46| 5.06| 522/ 531| 556/ 6.06| 6.12| 6.24| 6.32| 6.44| 6.52| 7.04| 7.12| 7.24) 7.30| 7.35| 7.45| 7.52| 8.04| 8.12| 8.24| 8.32
Dresden Kipsdorfer StraBe (92) 424| 447\ 5.07| 523| 532| 557 6.07| 6.13| 6.25| 6.33| 6.45| 6.53| 7.05| 7.13| 7.25| 7.31| 7.36| 7.46| 7.53| 8.05| 8.13| 8.25| 8.33
Dresden Toeplerpark (92 425/ 4.48| 5.08| 524| 5.33| 558 6.08| 6.14| 6.26| 6.34| 6.46| 6.54| 7.06| 7.14| 7.26| 7.32| 7.37| 7.47| 7.54| 8.06| 8.14| 8.26| 8.34
Dresden Burgenlandstra 6594) 4.27| 450/ 510 526/ 5.35/ 6.00, 6.10| 6.16| 6.28| 6.36| 6.48| 6.56| 7.08| 7.16| 7.28/ 7.34| 7.39| 7.49| 7.56| 8.08/ 8.16| 8.28| 8.36
Dresden Laibacher StraBe (94) 428| 451 511| 528 5.37| 6.02| 6.12| 6.18| 6.30| 6.38| 6.50| 6.58| 7.10| 7.18| 7.30| 7.36| 7.41| 7.51| 7.58| 8.10/ 8.18| 8.30| 8.38
Dresden Laibacher StraBe 429| 452\ 512| 529/ 538/ 6.03 6.13| 6.19| 6.31| 6.39| 6.51| 6.59| 7.11| 7.19| 7.31| 7.37| 7.42| 7.52| 7.59| 811 819 8.31| 8.39
Dresden GroBglocknerstraBe 4.30| 4.53| 513| 530/ 5.39| 6.04/ 6.14| 6.20| 6.32| 6.40| 6.52| 7.00| 7.12| 7.20| 7.32| 7.38| 7.43| 7.53| 8.00| 8.12| 820| 8.32| 8.40
Dresden Friedhof Leuben 4.31| 4.54| 514| 531| 5.40| 6.05 6.15| 6.21| 6.33| 6.41| 6.53| 7.01| 7.13| 7.21| 7.33| 7.39| 7.44| 754 801/ 8.13| 821 8.33| 8.41
Dresden Altleuben 4.32| 455/ 515| 532| 541| 6.06| 6.17| 6.23| 6.35| 6.43| 6.55| 7.03| 7.15| 7.23| 7.35 7.41| 7.46| 7.56| 8.03| 8.15| 823 8.35| 8.43
Dresden Berthold-Haupt-StraBe 4.33| 456| 5.16| 5.33| 5.42| 6.07| 6.18| 6.24| 6.36| 6.44| 6.56| 7.04| 7.16| 7.24| 7.36| 7.42| 7.47| 7.57| 8.04| 8.16| 8.24| 8.36| 8.44
Dresden GuerickestraBe (2) 4.34| 457\ 517| 535/ 5.44| 6.09| 6.20| 6.26| 6.38| 6.46| 6.58| 7.06| 7.18| 7.26| 7.38| 7.44| 7.49| 7.59| 8.06| 8.18| 8.26| 8.38| 8.46
Dresden StraBe des 17. Juni 435/ 458/ 518| 536/ 545/ 6.10) 6.21| 6.27| 6.39| 6.47| 6.59| 7.07| 7.19| 7.27| 7.39| 7.45| 7.50| 8.00| 8.07| 8.19 827 8.39| 8.47
Dresden ForsterlingstraBe (91) 4.36| 4.59| 519| 537| 5.46| 6.11| 6.22| 6.28| 6.40| 6.48| 7.00| 7.08| 7.20| 7.28| 7.40) 7.46| 7.51| 8.01| 8.08/ 8.20| 8.28| 8.40| 8.48
Dresden S-Bahnhof Niedersedlitz (1/2) 4.37| 5.00{ 5.20| 5.38| 5.47| 6.12| 6.23| 6.29] 6.41| 6.49| 7.01| 7.09| 7.21| 7.29| 7.41| 7.47| 752| 8.02| 8.09] 821 829 841 8.49
MONTAG - FREITAG
Dresden Tolkewitz Schulcampus (1) 8.42| 8.50( 9.02| 9.10| 9.22| 9.30| 9.42| 9.50| 10.02| 10.10| 10.22| 10.30| 10.42| 10.50| 11.02| 11.10| 11.22| 11.30| 11.42| 11.50| 12.02| 12.10| 12.22
Dresden Johannisfriedhof (94) 8.43| 851| 9.03| 9.11] 9.23| 9.31| 9.43| 9.51| 10.03| 10.11| 10.23| 10.31| 10.43| 10.51| 11.03| 11.11| 11.23| 11.31| 11.43| 11.51| 12.03| 12.11| 12.23
Dresden Lengefelder StraBe 8.44| 8.52| 9.04| 9.12| 9.24| 9.32| 9.44| 9.52| 10.04| 10.12| 10.24| 10.32| 10.44| 10.52| 11.04| 11.12| 11.24| 11.32| 11.44| 11.52| 12.04| 12.12| 12.24
Dresden Kipsdorfer StraBe (92) 8.45| 8.53| 9.05| 9.13] 9.25| 9.33| 9.45| 9.53| 10.05| 10.13| 10.25| 10.33| 10.45| 10.53| 11.05| 11.13| 11.25| 11.33| 11.45| 11.53| 12.05| 12.13| 12.25
Dresden Toeplerpark (92 8.46| 8.54| 9.06| 9.14| 9.26| 9.34| 9.46| 9.54| 10.06| 10.14| 10.26| 10.34| 10.46| 10.54| 11.06| 11.14| 11.26| 11.34| 11.46| 11.54| 12.06| 12.14| 12.26
Dresden Burgenlandstra 6594) 8.48| 8.56| 9.08| 9.16| 9.28| 9.36| 9.48| 9.56| 10.08| 10.16| 10.28| 10.36| 10.48| 10.56| 11.08| 11.16| 11.28| 11.36| 11.48| 11.56| 12.08| 12.16| 12.28
Dresden Laibacher StraBe (94) 8.50| 8.58| 9.10| 9.18| 9.30| 9.38/ 9.50| 9.58| 10.10| 10.18| 10.30| 10.38| 10.50| 10.58| 11.10| 11.18| 11.30| 11.38| 11.50| 11.58| 12.10| 12.18| 12.30
Dresden Laibacher StraBe 8.51| 8.59| 9.11| 9.19| 9.31| 9.39| 9.51| 9.59| 10.11| 10.19| 10.31| 10.39| 10.51| 10.59| 11.11| 11.19| 11.31| 11.39| 11.51| 11.59| 12.11| 12.19| 12.31
Dresden GroBglocknerstraBe 8.52| 9.00| 9.12| 9.20| 9.32| 9.40| 9.52| 10.00| 10.12| 10.20| 10.32| 10.40| 10.52| 11.00| 11.12| 11.20| 11.32| 11.40| 11.52| 12.00| 12.12| 12.20| 12.32
Dresden Friedhof Leuben 8.53| 9.01| 9.13| 9.21| 9.33| 9.41| 9.53| 10.01| 10.13| 10.21| 10.33| 10.41| 10.53| 11.01| 11.13| 11.21| 11.33| 11.41| 11.53| 12.01| 12.13| 12.21| 12.33
Dresden Altleuben 8.55| 9.03| 9.15| 9.23| 9.35| 9.43| 9.55| 10.03| 10.15| 10.23| 10.35| 10.43| 10.55| 11.03| 11.15| 11.23| 11.35| 11.43| 11.55| 12.03| 12.15| 12.23| 12.35
Dresden Berthold-Haupt-StraBe 8.56| 9.04| 9.16| 9.24| 9.36| 9.44| 9.56| 10.04| 10.16| 10.24| 10.36| 10.44| 10.56| 11.04| 11.16| 11.24| 11.36| 11.44| 11.56| 12.04| 12.16| 12.24| 12.36
Dresden GuerickestraBe (2) 8.58| 9.06| 9.18| 9.26| 9.38| 9.46| 9.58| 10.06| 10.18| 10.26| 10.38| 10.46| 10.58| 11.06| 11.18| 11.26| 11.38| 11.46| 11.58| 12.06| 12.18| 12.26| 12.38
Dresden StraBe des 17. Juni 8.59| 9.07| 9.19| 9.27| 9.39| 9.47| 9.59| 10.07| 10.19| 10.27| 10.39| 10.47| 10.59| 11.07| 11.19| 11.27| 11.39| 11.47| 11.59| 12.07| 12.19| 12.27| 12.39
Dresden ForsterlingstraBe (91) 9.00| 9.08| 9.20| 9.28| 9.40| 9.48| 10.00| 10.08| 10.20| 10.28| 10.40| 10.48| 11.00| 11.08| 11.20| 11.28| 11.40| 11.48| 12.00| 12.08| 12.20| 12.28| 12.40
Dresden S-Bahnhof Niedersedlitz (1/2) 9.01] 9.09] 9.21| 9.29] 9.41| 9.49| 10.01] 10.09]| 10.21)| 10.29] 10.41| 10.49| 11.01] 11.09| 11.21] 11.29] 11.41] 11.49| 12.01| 12.09| 12.21| 12.29] 12.41

lhre Fahrplanauskunft:
www.vvo-online.de/fahrplan



[ EV 6 Dresden Tolkewitz Schulcampus-Dresden S-Bahnhof Niedersedlitz

MONTAG - FREITAG
Dresden Tolkewitz Schulcampus (1) 12.30] 12.42] 12.50] 13.02] 13.10] 13.22] 13.30] 13.42] 13.50] 14.02] 14.10] 14.22] 14.30] 14.42] 14.50] 15.02] 15.10] 15.22] 15.30] 15.42] 15.50] 16.02] 16.10
Dresden Johannisfriedhof (94 12.31| 12.43| 1251/ 13.03| 13.11| 13.23| 13.31| 13.43| 13.51| 14.03| 14.11| 14.23| 14.31| 14.43| 14.51| 15.03| 15.11| 15.23| 15.31| 15.43| 15,51 16.03| 16.11
Dresden Lengefelder StraBe 12.32| 12.44| 12552| 13.04| 13.12| 13.24| 13:32| 13.44| 1352| 14.04| 14.12| 14.24| 14:32| 14.44| 14.52| 15.04| 15.12| 15.24| 15:32| 15.44| 1552| 16.04| 16.12
Dresden Kipsdorfer StraBe (92) 12.33| 12.45| 1253 13.05| 13.13| 13.25| 13.33| 13.45| 1353| 14.05| 14.13| 14.25| 14.33| 14.45| 14.53| 15.05| 15.13| 15.25| 15.33| 15.45| 15.53| 16.05| 16.13
Dresden Toeplerpark (92 12:34| 12.46| 1254 13.06| 13.14| 13.26| 13:34| 13.46| 13,54| 14.06| 14.14| 14.26| 14.34| 14.46| 14.54| 15.06| 15.14| 15.26| 15.34| 15.46| 15,54| 16.06| 16.14
Dresden Burgenlandstrae (94) 12.36| 12.48| 1256 13.08| 13.16| 13.28| 13.36| 13.48| 13.56| 14.08| 14.16| 14.28| 14.36| 14.48| 14.56| 15.08| 15.16| 15.28| 15.36| 15.48| 15.56| 16.08| 16.16
Dresden Laibacher StraBe (94) 12:38| 12.50| 12.58| 13.10| 13.18| 13.30| 13:38| 13.50| 13.58| 14.10| 14.18| 14.30| 14.38| 14.50| 14.58| 15.10| 15.18| 15.30| 15.38| 15.50| 15.58| 16.10| 16.18
Dresden Laibacher StraBe 12.39| 12.51| 1259 13.11| 13.19] 13.:31| 13.39| 13.51| 13.59| 14.11| 14.19| 14.31| 14.39| 14.51| 14.59| 15.11| 15.19| 15.31| 15.39| 15.51| 15.59| 16.11| 16.19
Dresden GroBglocknerstraBe 12.40| 12:52| 13.00| 13.12| 13.20| 13.32| 13.40| 13.52| 14.00| 14.12| 14.20| 14.32| 14.40| 14.52| 15.00| 15.12| 15.20| 15.32| 15.40| 15.52| 16.00| 16.12| 16.20
Dresden Friedhof Leuben 12.41| 12.53| 1301/ 13.13| 13.21| 13.33| 13.41| 13.53| 14.01| 14.13| 14.21| 14.33| 14.41| 14.53| 15.01| 15.13| 15.21| 15.33| 15.41| 15.53| 16.01| 16.13| 16.21
Dresden Altleuben 12:43| 12:55| 13.03| 13.15| 13.23| 13.35| 13.43| 13.55| 14.03| 14:15| 14.23| 14.35| 14.43| 14.55| 15.03| 15.15| 15.23| 15.35| 15.43| 15.55| 16.03| 16.15| 16.23
Dresden Berthold-Haupt-StraBe 12.44| 12.56| 13.04| 13.16| 13.24| 13.36| 13.44| 13.56| 14.04| 14.16| 14.24| 14.36| 14.44| 14.56| 15.04| 15.16| 15.24| 15.36| 15.44| 15.56| 16.04| 16.16| 16.24
Dresden GuerickestraBe (2) 12.46| 12.58| 13.06| 13.18| 13.26| 13.38| 13.46| 13.58| 14.06| 14.18| 14.26| 14.38| 14.46| 14.58| 15.06| 15.18| 15.26| 15.38| 15.46| 15.58| 16.06| 16.18| 16.26
Dresden StraBe des 17. Juni 12.47| 12.59| 13.07| 13.19| 13.27| 13.39| 13.47| 13.59| 14.07| 14.19| 14.27| 14.39| 14.47| 14.59| 15.07| 15.19| 15.27| 15.39| 15.47| 15.59| 16.07| 16.19| 16.27
Dresden FérsterlingstraBe (91) 12:48| 13.00| 13.08| 13.20| 13.28| 13.40| 13.48| 14.00| 14.08| 14:20| 14.28| 14.40| 14.48| 15.00| 15.08| 15.20| 15.28| 15.40| 15.48| 16.00| 16.08| 16.20| 16.28
Dresden S-Bahnhof Niedersediitz (1/2) 12.49| 13.01| 13.09| 1321 13.29| 13.41| 13.49| 14.01| 14.09| 14.21| 14.29| 14.41| 14.49| 15.01| 15.09| 15.21| 15.29| 15.41| 15.49| 16.01| 16.09| 16.21| 16.29
MONTAG - FREITAG
Dresden Tolkewitz Schulcampus (1) 16.22] 16.30] 16.42] 16.50] 17.02] 17.10] 17.22] 17.30] 17.42] 17.50] 18.02] 18.10] 18.22] 18.30] 18.42] 18.50] 19.02] 19.15] 19.30] 19.43] 19.58] 20.13] 20.28
Dresden Johannisfriedhof (94 16.23| 16.31| 16.43| 16.51| 17.03| 17.11| 17.23| 17.31| 17.43| 17.51| 18.03| 18.11| 18.23| 18.31| 18.43| 18.51| 19.03| 19.16| 19.31| 19.44| 19.59| 20.14| 20.29
Dresden Lengefelder StraBe 16.24| 16.32| 16.44| 16.52| 17.04| 17.12| 17.24| 17.32| 17.44| 17.52| 18.04| 18.12| 18.24| 18.32| 18.44| 18:52| 19.04| 19.17| 19:32| 19.45| 20.00| 20.15| 20.30
Dresden Kipsdorfer StraBe (92) 16.25| 16.33| 16.45 16.53| 17.05| 17.13| 17.25| 17.33| 17.45| 17.53| 18.05| 18.13| 18.25| 18.33| 18.45| 18.53| 19.05| 19.18| 19.33| 19.46| 20.01| 20.16| 20.31
Dresden Toeplerpark (92 16.26| 16.34| 16.46| 16.54| 17.06| 17.14| 17:26| 17.34| 17.46| 17.54| 18.06| 18.14| 18.26| 18.34| 18.46| 18:54| 19.06| 19.19| 19:34| 19.47| 20.02| 2017 20.32
Dresden Burgenlandstrae (94) 16.28| 16.36| 16.48| 16.56| 17.08| 17.16| 17.28| 17.36| 17.48| 17.56| 18.08| 18.16| 18.28| 18.36| 18.48| 18.56| 19.08| 19.21| 19.36| 19.49| 20.04| 20.19| 20.34
Dresden Laibacher StraBe (94) 16:30| 16.38| 16.50| 16.58| 17.10| 17.18| 17:30| 17.38| 17.50| 17.58| 18.10| 18.18| 18:30| 18.38| 18.50| 18.58| 19.10| 19.23| 19:38| 19.51| 20.06| 20:21| 20.36
Dresden Laibacher StraBe 16.31| 16.39| 16,51/ 16.59| 17.11| 17.19| 17.31| 17.39| 17.51| 17.59| 18.11| 18.19| 18.31| 18.39| 18.51| 18.59| 19.11| 19.24| 19:39| 19.52| 20.07| 20.22| 20.37
Dresden GroBglocknerstraBe 16:32| 16.40| 16,52 17.00| 17.12| 17.20| 17:32| 17.40| 17.52| 18.00| 18.12| 18.20| 18:32| 18.40| 18.52| 19.00| 19.12| 19.25| 19:40| 19.53| 20.08| 20:23| 20.38
Dresden Friedhof Leuben 16.33| 16.41| 16.53| 17.01| 17.13| 17.21| 17.33| 17.41| 17.53| 18.01| 18.13| 18.21| 18.33| 18.41| 18.53| 19.01| 19.13| 19.26| 19.41| 19.54| 20.09| 20.24| 20.39
Dresden Altleuben 16.35| 16.43| 1655 17.03| 17.15| 17.23| 17:35| 17.43| 17.55| 18.03| 18.15| 18.23| 18:35| 18.43| 18.55| 19.03| 19.15| 19.27| 19:42| 19.55| 20.10| 20:25| 20.40
Dresden Berthold-Haupt-StraBe 16.36| 16.44| 16.56| 17.04| 17.16| 17.24| 17.36| 17.44| 17.56| 18.04| 18.16| 18.24| 18.36| 18.44| 18.56| 19.04| 19.16| 19.28| 19.43| 19.56| 20.11| 20.26| 20.41
Dresden GuerickestraBe (2) 16.38| 16.46| 16.58| 17.06| 17.18| 17.26| 17.38| 17.46| 17.58| 18.06| 18.18| 18.26| 18.38| 18.46| 18:58| 19.06| 19.18| 19:30| 19.45| 19:58| 20.13| 20.28| 20.43
Dresden StraBe des 17. Juni 16.39| 16.47| 16.59| 17.07| 17.19| 17.27| 17.39| 17.47| 17.59| 18.07| 18.19| 18.27| 18.39| 18.47| 18.59| 19.07| 19.19| 19.31| 19.46| 19.59| 20.14| 20.29| 20.44
Dresden FérsterlingstraBe (91) 16.40| 16.48| 17.00 17.08| 17.20| 17.28| 17.40| 17.48| 18.00| 18.08| 18.20| 18.28| 18:40| 18.48| 19.00| 19.08| 19.20| 19.32| 19:47| 20.00| 20.15| 20:30| 20.45
Dresden S-Bahnhof Niedersediitz (1/2) 16.41| 16.49| 17.01| 17.09| 17.21| 17.29| 17.41| 17.49| 18.01| 18.09| 18.21| 18.29| 18.41| 18.49| 19.01| 19.09| 19.21| 19.33| 19.48| 20.01| 20.16| 20.31| 20.46
MONTAG - FREITAG SAMSTAG
VERKEHRSHINWEIS
Dresden Tolkewitz Schulcampus (1) 20.43] 20.58| 21.13] 21.28] 21.43| 21.58| 22.13| 22.28| 22.43| 22.58| 23.21| 23.51| 0.21| 051| 1.21] 1.51| 2.21] 2.51| 3.21] 351 421| 451
Dresden Johannisfriedhof (94 20.44| 2059 21.14| 21.29| 21.44| 21.50| 22.14| 22.29| 22.44| 22.59| 23.22| 23.52| 022 052| 122| 152| 2.22| 2.52| 322 352 422| 452
Dresden Lengefelder StraBe 20.45| 21.00| 21.15| 21.30| 21.45| 22.00| 22.15| 22.30| 22.45| 23.00| 23.23| 23.53| 0.23| 053| 1.23| 153| 2:23| 2553| 323 353 423| 453
Dresden Kipsdorfer StraBe (92) 20.46| 21.01| 21.16| 21.31| 21.46| 22.01| 22.16| 22.31| 22.46| 23.01| 23.24| 23.54| 0.24| 054| 1.24| 154 2.24| 2.54| 324 354 44| 454
Dresden Toeplerpark (92 20.47| 21.02| 21:17| 21:32| 21.47| 22.02| 22.17| 22:32| 22.47| 23.02| 23.25| 23.55| 0.25| 055 1.25| 1555 2.25| 2.5/ 325/ 355 45| 455
Dresden Burgenlandsirate (94 20.49| 21.04| 21.19| 21:34| 21.49| 22.04| 22.19| 22.34| 22.49| 23.04| 23.27| 23.57| 0.27| 057| 1.27| 157 2.27| 2.57| 3.27| 3.57 427| 457
Dresden Laibacher StraBe (94) 20,51| 21.06| 21.21| 21.36| 21.51| 22.06| 22.21| 22.36| 22.51| 23.06| 23.28| 23.58| 0.28| 058 1.28| 158/ 2.28| 2.58| 3.28| 3.58 428| 458
Dresden Laibacher StraBe 2052| 21.07| 21.22| 21.37| 21.52| 22.07| 22.22| 22.37| 22.52| 23.07| 23.29| 23.59| 0.29| 059| 1.29| 1.59| 2.29| 2.59| 3.29| 3.59 429| 459
Dresden GroBglocknerstraBe 20.53| 21.08| 21.23| 21:38| 21,53| 22.08| 22.23| 22.38| 22.53| 23.08| 23:30| "0.00| 0.30| 1.00| 1:30| 200/ 2.30| 3.00| 3.30| 4.00 430| 5.00
Dresden Friedhof Leuben 2054| 21.09| 21.24| 21.39| 21.54| 22.09| 22.24| 22.39| 22.54| 23.09| 23.31| 0.01| 0.31| 1.01| 1.31| 2.01| 2.31| 3.01| 3.31| 4.01 431| 501
Dresden Altleuben 20.55| 21.10| 21.25| 21.40| 21.55| 22.10| 22.25| 22.40| 22.55| 23.10| 23.32| 0.02| 0:32| 1.02| 1.32| 2.02| 2:32| 3.02| 332/ 4.02 432| 502
Dresden Berthold-Haupt-StraBe 2056| 21.11| 21.26| 21.41| 21.56| 22.11| 22.26| 22.41| 22.56| 23.11| 23.33| 0.03| 0.33| 1.03| 1.33| 2.03| 2.33| 3.03| 333 4.03 433| 503
Dresden Guerickestrae (2) 2058 21.13| 21.28| 21.43| 21.58| 22.13| 22,28 22.43| 22.58| 23.13| 23.34| 0.04| 0.34| 1.04| 1.34| 2.04| 2.34| 3.04| 334 4.04 4334] 504
Dresden StraBe des 17. Juni 2059| 21.14| 21.29| 21.44| 21.59| 22.14| 22.29| 22.44| 22.59| 23.14| 23.35| 0.05| 0.35| 1.05| 1.35| 2.05 2.35| 3.05| 3.35| 4.05 435| 505
Dresden ForsterlingstraBe (91) 21.00| 2115 21.30| 21.45| 22.00| 22:15| 22.30| 22.45| 23.00| 23.15| 23.36| 0.06| 0.36| 1.06| 1.36| 2.06 2.36| 3.06| 3.36| 4.06 436| 5.06
Dresden S-Bahnhof Niedersediitz (1/2) 21.01| 21.16 21.31] 21.46| 22.01| 22.16| 22.31| 22.46| 23.01| 23.16| 23.37| 0.07| 0.37| 1.07| 1.37| 2.07| 2.37| 3.07| 3.37| 4.07 437| 507
SAMSTAG
Dresden Tolkewitz Schulcampus (1) 521] 551] 6.21] 651] 7.21] 7.51] 821] 845 858 9.13] 9.28] 9.43] 9.58] 10.16] 10.31] 10.46] 11.01] 11.16] 11.31] 11.46] 12.01] 12.16] 12.31
Dresden Johannisfriedhof (94 522| 552| 6.22| 652 7.22| 7.52| 822| 8.46| 859 9.14 920 9.44| 959/ 10.17| 10.32| 10.47| 11.02| 11.17| 11.32| 11.47| 12.02| 12.17| 12.32
Dresden Lengefelder StraBe 523| 553| 6.23| 653 7.23| 7.53| 823| 8.47| 9.00| 9.15| 9:30| 9.45| 10.00| 10.18| 10.33| 10.48| 11.03| 11.18| 11.33| 11.48| 12:03| 12.18| 12:33
Dresden Kipsdorfer StraBe (92) 524 554 6.24| 654 7.24| 7.54| 824 8.48| 9.01| 9.16| 9.31| 9.46| 10.01| 10.19| 10.34| 10.49| 11.04| 11.19| 11.34| 11.49| 12.04| 12.19| 12.34
Dresden Toeplerpark (92 525\ 555 625 655 7.25| 7.55| 825 8.49| 9.02| 9.17| 9:32| 9.47| 10.02| 10.20| 10.35| 1050 11.05| 11:20| 11:35| 11:50| 12:05| 12.20| 1235
Dresden Burgenlandstrae (94) 527| 557| 6.27| 657 7.27| 7.57| 8.27| 851 9.04| 9.19| 9:34| 9.49| 10.04| 10.22| 10.37| 10,52 11.07| 11.22| 11.37| 11.52| 12.07| 12.22| 12.37
Dresden Laibacher StraBe (94) 58| 558| 6.28| 658 7.28| 7.58| 8.28| 853| 9.06| 9.21| 9:36| 9.51| 10.06| 10.24| 10.39| 10,54/ 11.09| 11:24| 11.39| 11.54| 12:09| 12.24| 12:39
Dresden Laibacher StraBe 529| 550 6.29| 659 7.29| 7.59| 8.29| 854 9.07| 9.22| 9:37| 9.52| 10.07| 10.25| 10.40| 10,55 11.10| 11.25| 11.40| 11.55| 12.10| 12.25| 12.40
Dresden GroBglocknerstraBe 530| 6.00| 6.30| 7.00 7.30| 800 830| 855 9.08| 9.23| 938 9.53| 10.08| 10.26| 10.41| 1056 11:11| 11:26| 11.41| 11:56| 12.11| 12.26| 1241
Dresden Friedhof Leuben 531| 6.01| 6.31| 7.01 7.31| 8.01| 831| 856 9.09| 924 939 9.54| 10.09| 10.27| 10.42| 1057| 11.12| 11:27| 11.42| 11.57| 12.12| 12.27| 12.42
Dresden Altleuben 532| 6.02| 6.32| 7.02| 7.32| 802 832| 857 910/ 925/ 940 9.55 10.10| 10:29| 10.44| 1059 11:14| 11:29| 11.44| 11.59| 12.14| 12.29| 1244
Dresden Berthold-Haupt-StraBe 533| 6.03| 6.33| 7.03 7.33| 803 833 858 9.11| 9.26| 9.41| 9.56| 10.11| 10.30| 10.45| 11.00) 11.15| 11.30| 11.45| 12.00| 12.15| 12.30| 12.45
Dresden GuerickestraBe (2) 534| 6.04| 6.34| 7.04| 7.34| 8.04| 834 9.00| 9.13| 928/ 9.43| 958| 10.13| 1032 10.47| 11.02| 11.17| 11.32| 11.47| 12.02| 12.17| 12:32| 12.47
Dresden StraBe des 17. Juni 535 6.05 635 7.05 7.35 805 835 9.01| 9.14| 929| 9.44| 9:59| 10.14| 10.33| 10.48| 11.03| 11.18| 11.33| 11.48| 12.03| 12.18| 12:33| 12.48
Dresden FérsterlingstraBe (91) 536| 6.06| 6.36| 7.06 7.36| 806 836 9.02| 9.5/ 930| 9:45| 10.00| 1015 10:34| 10.49| 11.04| 11:19| 11:34| 11.49| 12.04| 12.19| 12.34| 1249
Dresden S-Bahnhof Niedersediitz (1/2) 537| 6.07| 6.37| 7.07| 7.37| 8.07| 837 9.03| 9.16] 9.31| 9.46| 10.01| 10.16| 10.35) 10.50| 11.05 11.20| 11.35| 11.50| 12.05| 12.20| 12.35| 12.50
SAMSTAG
Dresden Tolkewitz Schulcampus (1) 12.46] 13.01] 13.16] 13.31] 13.46] 14.01] 14.16] 14.31] 14.46] 15.01] 15.16] 15.31] 15.46] 16.01] 16.16] 16.31] 16.46] 17.01] 17.16] 17.31] 17.37] 17.46] 18.02
Dresden Johannisfriedhof (94 12.47| 13.02| 13.17| 13.32| 13.47| 14.02| 14.17| 14.32| 14.47| 15.02| 15.17| 15.32| 15.47| 16.02| 16.17| 16.32| 16.47| 17.02| 17.17| 17.32| 17.38| 17.47| 18.03
Dresden Lengefelder StraBe 12.48| 13.03| 13.18| 13.33| 13.48| 14.03| 14.18| 14.33| 14.48| 15.03| 15.18| 15.33| 15.48| 16.03| 16.18| 16.33| 16.48| 17.03| 17.18| 17.33| 17.39| 17.48| 18.04
Dresden Kipsdorfer StraBe (92) 12.49| 13.04| 13.19| 13.34| 13.49| 14.04| 14.19| 14.34| 14.49| 15.04| 15.19| 15.34| 15.49| 16.04| 16.19| 16.34| 16.49| 17.04| 17.19| 17.34| 17.40| 17.49| 18.05
Dresden Toeplerpark (92 12:50| 13.05| 1320/ 13.35| 13.50| 14.05| 14.20| 14.35| 14.50| 15.05| 15.20| 15.35| 15.50| 16.05| 16.20| 16.35| 16.50| 17.05| 17.20| 17.35| 17.41| 17.50| 18.06
Dresden Burgenlandstrae (94) 12.52| 13.07| 1322 13.37| 13.52| 14.07| 14.22| 14.37| 14.52| 15.07| 15.22| 15.37| 15.52| 16.07| 16.22| 16.37| 16.52| 17.07| 17.22| 17.37| 17.43| 17.52| 18.08
Dresden Laibacher StraBe (94) 12:54| 13.00| 1324/ 13.39| 13.54| 14.00| 14.24| 14.39| 14.54| 15.09| 15.24| 15.39| 15.54| 16.09| 16.24| 16.39| 16.54| 17.09| 17.24| 17.39| 17.45| 17:54| 18.10
Dresden Laibacher StraBe 12.55| 13.10| 1325 13.40| 13.55| 14.10| 14.25| 14.40| 14.55| 15.10| 15.25| 15.40| 15.55| 16.10| 16.25| 16.40| 16.55| 17.10| 17.25| 17.40| 17.46 17.55| 18.11
Dresden GroBglocknerstraBe 12:56| 13.11| 1326/ 13.41| 13.56| 14.11| 14:26| 14.41| 14.56| 15.11| 15.26| 15.41| 15.56| 16.11| 16.26| 16.41| 16.56| 17.11| 17:26| 17.41| 17.47| 1756/ 18.12
Dresden Friedhof Leuben 12.57| 13.12| 1327 13.42| 13.57| 14.12| 14.27| 14.42| 14.57| 15.12| 15.27| 15.42| 15.57| 16.12| 16.27| 16.42| 16.57| 17.12| 17.27| 17.42| 17.48| 17.57| 18.13
Dresden Altleuben 12:50| 13.14| 1329| 13.44| 13.59| 14.14| 14:29| 14.44| 14:59| 15.14| 15.20| 15.44| 15.59| 16.14| 16.29| 16.44| 16.59| 17.14| 17:29| 17.44| 1750| 17.59| 18.14
Dresden Berthold-Haupt-StraBe 13.00| 13.15| 1330 13.45| 14.00| 14.15| 14.30| 14.45| 15.00| 15.15| 15.30| 15.45| 16.00| 16.15| 16.30| 16.45| 17.00| 17.15| 17.30| 17.45| 17.51| 18.00| 18.15
Dresden GuerickestraBe (2) 13.02| 13.17| 13:32| 13.47| 14.02| 14.17| 14.32| 14.47| 15.02| 15.17| 15.32| 15.47| 16.02| 16.17| 16.32| 16.47| 17.02| 17:17| 17.32| 17.47| 17.53| 18.02| 18.17
Dresden StraBe des 17. Juni 13.03| 13.18| 13.33| 13.48| 14.03| 14.18| 14.33| 14.48| 15.03| 15.18| 15.33| 15.48| 16.03| 16.18| 16.33| 16.48| 17.03| 17.18| 17.33| 17.48| 17.54| 18.03 18.18
Dresden FérsterlingstraBe (91) 13.04| 13.19| 1334/ 13.49| 14.04| 14.19| 14:34| 14.49| 15.04| 15.19| 15.34| 15.49| 16.04| 16.19| 16.34| 16.49| 17.04| 17.19| 17:34| 17.49| 17.55| 18.04| 18.19
Dresden S-Bahnhof Niedersediitz (1/2) 13.05| 13.20| 13.35| 13.50| 14.05| 14.20| 14.35| 14.50| 15.05| 15.20| 15.35| 15.50| 16.05| 16.20| 16.35| 16.50| 17.05| 17.20| 17.35| 17.50| 17.56 18.05 18.20
SAMSTAG
Dresden Tolkewitz Schulcampus (1) 18.17] 18.32] 18.47] 19.00] 19.15] 19.30] 19.43] 19.58] 20.13] 20.28] 20.43] 20.58] 21.13] 21.28] 21.43] 21.58] 22.13] 22.28] 22.43 22.58] 23.21] 23.51] 0.21
Dresden Johannisfriedhof (94 18.18| 18.33| 18.48| 19.01| 19.16| 19.31| 19.44| 19.59| 20.14| 20.29| 20.44| 20.59| 21.14| 21.29| 21.44| 21.59| 22.14| 22.29| 22.44| 22.59| 23.22| 23.52| 0.22
Dresden Lengefelder StraBe 18.19| 18.34| 18.49| 19.02| 19.17| 19.32| 19:45| 20.00| 20.15| 20:30| 20.45| 21.00| 21.15| 21:30| 21.45| 22.00| 22.15| 22.30| 22.45| 23.00| 23.23| 23.53| 0.23
Dresden Kipsdorfer StraBe (92) 18.20| 18.35| 1850 19.03| 19.18| 19.33| 19.46| 20.01| 20.16| 20.31| 20.46| 21.01| 21.16| 21.31| 21.46| 22.01| 22.16| 22.31| 22.46| 23.01| 23.24| 23.54| 0.24
Dresden Toeplerpark (92 18.21| 18.36| 1851/ 19.04| 19.19| 19.34| 19:47| 20.02| 20.17| 20:32| 20.47| 21.02| 21.17| 21:32| 21.47| 22.02| 22117| 22.32| 22:47| 23.02| 23.25| 23:55| 0.25
Dresden Burgenlandstrae (94) 18.23| 18.38| 1853 19.06| 19.21| 19.36| 19.49| 20.04| 20.19| 20.34| 20.49| 21.04| 21.19| 21.34| 21.49| 22.04| 22.19| 22.34| 22.49| 23.04| 2327| 23.57| 0.27
Dresden Laibacher StraBe (94) 18.25| 18.40| 1855 19.08| 19.23| 19.38| 19:51| 20.06| 20.21| 20:36| 20.51| 21.06| 21.21| 21.36| 21.51| 22.06| 22.21| 22.36| 22:51| 23.06| 23.28| 23:58| 0.28
Dresden Laibacher StraBe 18.26| 18.41| 1856 19.09| 19.24| 19.39| 19.52| 20.07| 20.22| 20.37| 20.52| 21.07| 21.22| 21.37| 21.52| 22.07| 22.22| 22.37| 22.52| 23.07| 23.29| 23.59| 0.29
Dresden GroBglocknerstraBe 18.27| 18.42| 18557 19.10| 19.25| 19.40| 19:53| 20.08| 20.23| 20:38| 20.53| 21.08| 21.23| 21.38| 21.53| 22.08| 22.23| 22.38| 22:53| 23.08| 2330 ~0.00| 0.30
Dresden Friedhof Leuben 18.28| 18.43| 1858 19.11| 19.26| 19.41| 19.54| 20.09| 20.24| 20.39| 20.54| 21.09| 21.24| 21.39| 21.54| 22.09| 22.24| 22.39| 22.54| 23.09| 23:31| 0.01| 0.31
Dresden Altleuben 18.20| 18.44| 18,59 19.12| 19.27| 19.42| 19:55| 20.10| 20.25| 20:40| 20.55| 21.10| 21.25| 21:40| 21.55| 22.10| 22:25| 22.40| 2255 23.10| 2332 0.02| 0.32
Dresden Berthold-Haupt-StraBe 18.30| 18.45| 19.00| 19.13| 19.28| 19.43| 19.56| 20.11| 20.26| 20.41| 20.56| 21.11| 21.26| 21.41| 21.56| 22.11| 22.26| 22.41| 22.56| 23.11| 23:33| 0.03| 0.33
Dresden GuerickestraBe (2) 18.32| 18.47| 19.02| 19.15| 19.30| 19.45| 19.58| 20.13| 20.28| 20.43| 20.58| 21.13| 21.28| 21.43| 2158 22.13| 22.28| 22.43| 22.58| 23.13| 23:34| 0.04| 0.34
Dresden StraBe des 17. Juni 18.33| 18.48| 19.03| 19.16| 19.31| 19.46| 19.59| 20.14| 20.29| 20.44| 20.59| 21.14| 21.29| 21.44| 2159 22.14| 22.29| 22.44| 22.59| 23.14| 23:35| 0.05 0.35
Dresden FérsterlingstraBe (91) 18:34| 18.49| 1904 19.17| 19.32| 19.47| 20.00| 20.15| 20.30| 20:45| 21.00| 21.15| 21:30| 21:45| 22.00| 22.15| 22:30| 22.45| 23.00| 23.15| 23:36| 0.06| 0.36
Dresden S-Bahnhof Niedersediitz (1/2) 18.35| 18.50| 19.05| 19.18| 19.33| 19.48| 20.01| 20.16| 20.31| 20.46 21.01| 21.16| 21.31| 21.46| 22.01| 22.16| 22.31| 22.46| 23.01| 23.16| 23.37| 0.07| 0.37
SAMSTAG SONN- UND FEIERTAG
Dresden Tolkewitz Schulcampus (1) 051] 1.21] 151] 221] 251] 3.21] 351 421| 451 521| 551| 6.21] 651 7.21| 7.51| 821 851 9.21| 945/ 9.58|10.15] 10.28
Dresden Johannisfriedhof (94 052| 122 152 222| 2552 3.22| 352 422| 452| 522| 552 622 652| 7.22| 7.52| 822| 852 9.22| 946/ 959| 10.16| 10.29
Dresden Lengefelder StraBe 053| 123| 153 2223| 2553 3.23| 353 423| 453 523| 553 623 653| 7.23| 7.53| 823 853| 9.23| 9.47| 10,00, 10.17| 10.30
Dresden Kipsdorfer StraBe (92) 054| 124 154 224 254 3.24| 354 424| 454 524 554 624 654| 7.24| 7.54| 8.24| 854 9.24| 9.48| 10.01| 10.18| 1031
Dresden Toeplerpark (92 055| 125 1.55| 225/ 2:55| 3.25| 355 425| 455 525 555 625 655 7.25 7.55| 8.25| 855 925/ 9.49| 10.02| 10.19| 10.32
Dresden Burgenlandstrae (94) 057| 127| 157| 227| 257 3.27| 357 427| 457 527| 557 627 657| 7.27| 7.57| 8.27| 857| 9.27| 9.51| 10.04) 10.21| 10.34
Dresden Laibacher StraBe (94) 058| 128| 158/ 2:28| 258 3.28| 358 428| 458 528 558 628 658 7.28| 7.58| 828 859| 920 9.53| 10.06| 10:23| 10.36
Dresden Laibacher StraBe 059| 120| 159| 2:29| 2:59| 3.29| 359 429| 459 529| 559 6.29| 659| 7.29| 7.50| 8.29| 9.00| 9.30| 9.54| 10.07| 10.24| 10.37
Dresden GroBglocknerstraBe 1.00/ 1:30| 2.00| 2:30| 3.00| 3:30| 4.00 430| 500 530/ 6.00 630 7.00| 7:30| 800 830| 9.01| 9:31| 9.55| 10.08| 1025/ 10.38
Dresden Friedhof Leuben 101 131| 2.01| 2.31| 3.01| 3.31| 4.01 431| 501 531| 601 631 7.01| 7.31| 801 831| 9.02| 9.32| 956 10.09 10.26| 10.39
Dresden Altleuben 1.02| 132| 2.02| 2:32| 302| 332| 402 432| 502 532| 602 632 7.02| 7:32| 8.02| 832| 9.03| 9:33| 957|10:10| 10.27| 10.40
Dresden Berthold-Haupt-StraBe 1.03| 133 2.03| 2.33| 3.03| 3.33| 4.03 433| 503| 533 603 633 7.03| 7.33| 8.03| 8233 9.04| 9.34| 958/ 10.11| 10.28] 10.41
Dresden Guerickestrafe (2) 1.04| 134 2.04| 2:34| 3.04| 334 4.04 434| 504 534 604 634 7.04| 7.34| 8.04| 834 9.06| 9:36|10.00| 10.13| 10:30| 10.43
Dresden StraBe des 17. Juni 105/ 1.35| 2.05| 2.35| 3.05| 3.35 4.05 435| 505 535 605 6.35 7.05 7.35| 8.05| 835 9.07| 9.37|10.01| 10.14| 10.31| 10.44
Dresden FérsterlingstraBe (91) 1.06| 1.36| 2.06| 2.36| 3.06| 3.36| 4.06 436| 506 536/ 6.06 636 7.06| 7.36| 8.06| 836 9.08| 9:38| 10.02| 1015 10:32| 10.45
Dresden S-Bahnhof Niedersediitz (1/2) 1.07| 1.37| 2.07| 2.37| 3.07| 337 4.07 437| 507| 537| 607, 637 7.07| 7.37| 807 837| 9.09| 9.39| 10.03| 10.16 10.33| 10.46

B = nicht 6.5.24, 7.5.

lhre Fahrplanauskunft:
www.vvo-online.de/fahrplan



[ EV 6 Dresden Tolkewitz Schulcampus-Dresden S-Bahnhof Niedersedlitz

~—

SONN- UND FEIERTAG

Dresden Tolkewitz Schulcampus (1) 10.43| 10.58| 11.13| 11.28| 11.43| 11.58| 12.13| 12.28| 12.43| 12.58| 13.13| 13.28| 13.43| 13.58| 14.13| 14.28| 14.43| 14.58| 15.13| 15.28| 15.43| 15.58| 16.13
Dresden Johannisfriedhof (94) 10.44| 10.59| 11.14| 11.29| 11.44| 11.59| 12.14| 12.29| 12.44| 12.59| 13.14| 13.29| 13.44| 13.59| 14.14| 14.29| 14.44| 14.59| 15.14| 15.29| 15.44| 15.59| 16.14
Dresden Lengefelder StraBe 10.45| 11.00| 11.15| 11.30| 11.45| 12.00| 12.15| 12.30| 12.45| 13.00| 13.15| 13.30| 13.45| 14.00| 14.15| 14.30| 14.45| 15.00| 15.15| 15.30| 15.45| 16.00| 16.15
